ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

T

—

@w
= o
Lot g
o =925
o g.mdr
£ ~~ mwep
(&) . O e 3.2
c (T CERE:
w O3
) > o [ o]
W - = Q ..m..=4mmA
w WC o CRZEER
dn em % ewaee
3 @ S et “tcm...lo.
2 3 33 o > <8257
= O 0 O
= 3 EREE

p—

0

\)
A

1/10

VERSION # 04-04-24






.\0 020190 O O O \Al ver2 - IDF image (3).tif




A0 020190 O O O \Al ver2 - IDF image (4).tif




Table Top Table Leg
1pc. 4pcs.

5/10



@ @ @
@ O = | )

Bolt @5/16" x 2-3/8" Lock Washer @5/16" Flat Washer @5/16"x19mm Allen Wrench 4mm
8pcs. 8pcs. 8pcs. 1pc.

6/10



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

H2— 1 / \

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

7/10



Chair Back Wooden Seat Chair Leg
1pc x 4. 1pc x 4. 2pcs x 4.




@
=)

Lock Washer @1/4
10pcs x 4

Bolt @1/4" x 1-3/8"

Bolt @1/4" x 2-3/8"
2pcs x 4.

Bolt @1/4" x 3"
4pcs x 4

4pcs x 4

®

Flat Washer @1/4"x19mm
10pcs x 4.

Allen Wrench4mm  Wood Dowel @10*30mm
1pc x 4.

1pc x 4

9/10




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

jg%, WOODEN DOWEL ¢
|
o

#2 #3

0
a
U
0

o
a
U

0

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

10/10



